IX BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL LOS REALEJOS

Calendario: BENJAMIN / Fase grupos

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/25 09:30
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:33
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:36
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:39
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:42
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:45
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:48
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:51
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:54
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 09:57
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:00
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:03
CAMPO N°

21/06/2510:06
CAMPO N°

21/06/2510:09
CAMPO N°

21/06/2510:12
CAMPO N°

21/06/2510:15
CAMPO N°

21/06/2510:18
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:21
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:24
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:27
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:30
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:33
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:36
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:39
CAMPO N°1

Local

Luis Gonzalez Pérez
Marc Todorov
Ancor Perdomo Bernardo

Thiago Martin Rodriguez

Jorge Espinosa Martin-
Fernandez

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Arturo Eliseo Armada
Hernandez

Diego Jesus Viera Gonzalez
Airam Bencomo Gémez
Evan Pérez Rodriguez
Nerea Negrin Lima

Lucas Diaz Busto

Aitor Vega Gutiérrez
Carlos Oliva Gonzalez

Iker Uzquiano Dorta
Dario Arias Abreu

Pablo Garcia Hernandez
Eidher Rodriguez Fumero
Mateo Cabrera Lépez
Alvaro Calderén Rizo
Garoé Gonzalez Martinez
Carlos Aguiar Padron
Dylan José Ortiz Diaz

Mario Diaz Romero

1/4

Resultado

11

1.2

41

1.0

3.0

11

21

0:0

05

21

11

0:4

42

01

21

1.0

3.0

2:3

0:3

2:0

0:2

Visitante

Carlos Del Castillo Serra

Iker Uzquiano Dorta

Marc Todorov

Aydam De Leon Ayuso

Eidher Rodriguez Fumero

Pablo Garcia Hernandez

Aythami Naranjo Holzapfel

Garoé Gonzalez Martinez

Alvaro Calderén Rizo

Tomé Cabanas

Mario Diaz Romero

Dylan José Ortiz Diaz

Carlos Oliva Gonzélez

Luis Gonzéalez Pérez

Aitor Vega Gutiérrez

Jorge Espinosa Martin-
Fernandez

Thiago Martin Rodriguez

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Diego Jesus Viera Gonzalez

Arturo Eliseo Armada
Hernandez

Airam Bencomo Gémez

Nerea Negrin Lima

Evan Pérez Rodriguez

Lucas Diaz Busto



Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo C

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/2510:42
CAMPO N°

21/06/2510:42
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:42
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2510:45
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:45
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:45
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2510:48
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:48
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:48
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2510:51
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:51
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2510:51
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:54
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:54
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2510:54
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2510:57
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2510:57
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2510:57
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 11:00
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:00
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 11:00
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:03
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:03
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:03
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:06
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:06
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 11:06
CAMPO N°2

Local

Carlos Del Castillo Serra
Aydam De Leon Ayuso
Aythami Naranjo Holzapfel
Aitor Vega Gutiérrez

Joel Del Castillo Alonso
Airam Bencomo Gémez
Luis Gonzalez Pérez

Thiago Martin Rodriguez

Arturo Eliseo Armada
Hernandez

Marc Todorov

Jorge Espinosa Martin-
Fernandez

Tomé Cabanas

Iker Uzquiano Dorta
Eidher Rodriguez Fumero
Lucas Diaz Busto

Ancor Perdomo Bernardo
Dario Arias Abreu

Evan Pérez Rodriguez
Carlos Oliva Gonzalez
Diego Jesus Viera Gonzalez
Nerea Negrin Lima

Luis Gonzalez Pérez
Garoé Gonzalez Martinez
Mario Diaz Romero
Carlos Del Castillo Serra
Mateo Cabrera Lépez

Carlos Aguiar Padron

2/4

Resultado

21

51

11

32

03

01

11

11

0:2

2:0

11

31

1.0

3.0

0:2

21

1.0

2:3

01

3.0

31

0:3

0:2

0:.0

03

Visitante

Carlos Oliva Gonzalez
Pablo Garcia Hernandez
Alvaro Calderén Rizo
Ancor Perdomo Bernardo
Darjo Arias Abreu

Mateo Cabrera Lépez

Iker Uzquiano Dorta
Eidher Rodriguez Fumero
Garoé Gonzalez Martinez
Aitor Vega Gutiérrez

Joel Del Castillo Alonso
Dylan José Ortiz Diaz
Carlos Del Castillo Serra
Aydam De Leon Ayuso
Carlos Aguiar Padron

Luis Gonzalez Pérez
Thiago Martin Rodriguez
Mario Diaz Romero

Ilker Uzquiano Dorta
Airam Bencomo Gomez
Lucas Diaz Busto

Marc Todorov

Aythami Naranjo Holzapfel
Tomé Cabanas

Ancor Perdomo Bernardo

Arturo Eliseo Armada
Hernandez

Evan Pérez Rodriguez



Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/2511:09
CAMPO N°

21/06/2511:09
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:09
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:12
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:12
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:12
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:15
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2511:15
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2511:15
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 11:54
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2511:57
CAMPO N°3

21/06/25 12:00
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:03
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:06
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:09
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:12
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:12
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:15
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:15
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:18
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:18
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:30
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:33
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:36
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:39
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:39
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:39
CAMPO N°3

Local

Pablo Garcia Hernandez
Alvaro Calderén Rizo
Dylan José Ortiz Diaz

Thiago Martin Rodriguez

Arturo Eliseo Armada
Hernandez

Evan Pérez Rodriguez
Aydam De Leon Ayuso
Aythami Naranjo Holzapfel
Tomé Cabanas

Aitor Vega Gutiérrez
Ancor Perdomo Bernardo
Marc Todorov

Joel Del Castillo Alonso

Dario Arias Abreu

Jorge Espinosa Martin-
Fernandez

Airam Bencomo Gémez
Lucas Diaz Busto

Mateo Cabrera Lopez
Carlos Aguiar Padron
Diego Jesus Viera Gonzalez
Nerea Negrin Lima

Iker Uzquiano Dorta
Carlos Del Castillo Serra
Carlos Oliva Gonzalez
Eidher Rodriguez Fumero
Garoé Gonzalez Martinez

Mario Diaz Romero

3/4

Resultado

05

32

2:0

11

22

0:4

2:0

3.0

43

34

T:4

5.0

3.0

11

11

0:3

0:2

0:4

32

01

2:0

0:2

0:.0

3.0

Visitante

Eidher Rodriguez Fumero
Garoé Gonzalez Martinez

Mario Diaz Romero

Jorge Espinosa Martin-
Fernandez

Diego Jesus Viera Gonzalez
Nerea Negrin Lima

Darjo Arias Abreu

Mateo Cabrera Lépez
Carlos Aguiar Padron

Luis Gonzalez Pérez

Carlos Oliva Gonzalez
Carlos Del Castillo Serra
Thiago Martin Rodriguez
Pablo Garcia Hernandez

Aydam De Leon Ayuso

Arturo Eliseo Armada
Hernandez

Evan Pérez Rodriguez
Alvaro Calderén Rizo
Dylan José Ortiz Diaz
Aythami Naranjo Holzapfel
Tomé Cabanas

Ancor Perdomo Bernardo
Aitor Vega Gutiérrez

Marc Todorov

Dario Arias Abreu

Mateo Cabrera Lépez

Carlos Aguiar Padron



Grupo

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo D

Fecha/lugar

21/06/2512:42
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:42
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:42
CAMPO N°3

21/06/2512:45
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2512:45
CAMPO N°2

21/06/2512:45
CAMPO N°3

Local

Aydam De Leon Ayuso
Aythami Naranjo Holzapfel
Tomé Cabanas

Pablo Garcia Hernandez
Alvaro Calderén Rizo

Dylan José Ortiz Diaz

4/4

Resultado

01

3.0

31

0:3

3.0

2:0

P xporty

Visitante

Joel Del Castillo Alonso
Airam Bencomo Gémez

Lucas Diaz Busto

Jorge Espinosa Martin-
Fernandez

Diego Jesus Viera Gonzalez

Nerea Negrin Lima
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